H
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BAR MENU




From 12:00 AM UNTIL 12:00 P™m
CAESAR SALAD
RomaIN LETTucE | GarLic CROUTONS | PARMESAN CHEESE | ANCHOVY FILLETS

WiTH FRrRIED CHICKEN TEMPURA
WiTH GRILLED PRAWNS

CLUBSANDWICH
CHickeN BreasT | Bacon | Ece | TomaTo | CucuMBer
Lettuce | MavonNaise | FRENCH FRIES

Bakep Cob FisH
CucumBeR DiLL SaLap | RemouLabpe | FRENCH FRIES

HEerRITAGE CHEESE BURGER
200 6 DRy AGeDp Beer | CHeese | Bacon | ONioNs | HERITAGE FRIES

SIGNATURE CHocoLATE CAKE
SEAsONAL FruiTs
From 6:00 PmM UnTiL 11:00 Pm

Soup OF THE DAY

TuNA TARTAR
Avocapo | Ponzu | Taro CHips

BEEF TARTAR
FrIED QuAIL EGG | PickLED BeeTROOT | SMOKED EGG YoLk

HERITAGE FRIES | TRUFFLED MAYONNAISE

12

17
18

19,5

17,5

21

17

18

LiLLeT VIVE 13
LiLLeT Branc | Tonic WATER?3
MINT | STRAWBERRY | CUCUMBER

OranGE Fizz No. 10 13
TanQuERAY TEN | GRAND MARNIER
ORANGE BITTERS | LEMON | SimPLE SYRUP | Sopa WATER

APEROL FLASH 15
AperoL? | GaLLiaNO! | ORANGE | LEMON
Ecc WHITE | CHAMPAGNE

Owb CuBaN 15
RoN VaciLoN 7Y | ANGOSTURA BiTTERS?!
SimpLE SYRuP | LiME | MINT | CHAMPAGNE

La FLeur DE PoIrRE 13
TanQueray | Pear | SimpLE Syrup | LEMoON | Pear CIDER

VIrRGIN HuGo 9
ELDERFLOWER | NoN ALcoHoLic SPARKLING WINE
Sopa WAaTEeR | LiMe | MiNT

RoseEMARY's BaBY 11
GINGER | RoseMARY | LEMON | GRENADINE
PiNEAPPLE | SPicY GINGER BEER



BARREL AGED NEGRONI
TANQUERAY | CampaRIY | ANTICA FORMULA

HerITAGE COSMOPOLITAN
TANQUERAY | CoINTREAU | RASPBERRY | LIME

GUATEMALA OLD FASHIONED
Ron Zacapa 23y | ANGOSTURA BITTERS! | SIMPLE SYRUP | SopA WATER

ELDER JAzz TwisT
TANQUERAY | LAPHROIG 10Y | ELDERFLOWER
LiMe | SiMpLE SYrUP | PEvcHAUD BiTTERS | Ece WHITE

HAMBURG SMASH
Hewsing KOMMEL | LEMoN | SiMPLE Syrup | BasiL

DaNnciNng MonNk
OLb Monk RuM | CoINTREAU | CHARTREUSE VERTE
LiMe | SiMpLE SYrRUP | ORANGE BITTERS | EGe WHITE | MINT

SMOKEY SOUR
LaPHROAIG 10Y | LEMon | SimMpLE SYruUP | Ece WHITE

BLUEBERRY SMASH
Ron ABUELO 7Y | BLUEBERRIES | LEMON
SIMPLE SYRUP | MINT

WoO0DFORD BERRY
WooDFORD RESERVE | BLACKBERRIES | CRANBERRY | MINT | Sopa WATER

Pussers PAINKILLER
Pusser’s Rum | PineappLE | CoconuT | NUTMEG

14

13

17

14

14

13

14

14

16

14

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
BeLvepere Vobpka | Mozart Dry | CreME DE Cacao

ManGo No.5°

MonNkey 47 GiN | SweeT VERMouTH | ManGo | LiMe | Sopa

ILLY EsPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso | KaHLua | NoseLAR | BELVEDERE VoDKA

PLease Ask THE BARTENDER For CLassic DRINKS.

ALSTER SUNSET
ORANGE | PiNeaPPLE | Passion FrRuIT | LEMON | GRENADINE

PaNI NADOLSKA
GINGER | LEMON | PiNEaPPLE | CRANBERRY | SIMPLE SYRUP

SLusH Puppy
GRAPEFRUIT | GRENADINE | RAsPBERRY | Soba WATER

VIRGIN MoJiTo

LiMe | CANE SUGAR | MINT | GINGER ALE3

13

14

13



GIN SuL

FeEver—TREE INDIAN ToNIc WATER? | RoSEMARY | LEMON

GIN MARE

FeEveErR—TREE MEDITERRANEAN ToNIC WATER? | RoSEMARY | ORANGE

8025 ALPINE GIN

TrHoMas HENRY ToNic WATER?3 | BLACKBERRY

HENDRICK'S
TrHomas HENRY Tonic WATER?3 | CucUMBER | PePPER

SKIN GIN

ScHwEePPES ExTrRA DRY ToNic WATER? | ORANGE | ROSEMARY

BuLLboG GIN
FeEvER—TREE MEDITERRANEAN ToNIC WATER? | LEMON | GRAPEFRUIT

ILLUSIONIST
ScHwEePPES ExTRA DRY ToNic WATER? | RoSEMARY

FeeL GIN

THoMas HENRY Tonic WATER?3 | BLUEBERRY | LIME

TANQUERAY TEN
ScHWEPPES ToNic WATER? | GRAPEFRUIT

G'VINE FLORAISON
Fever—-TREE INDIAN ToNIc WATER? | GRAPES

SLOEBERRY BLUE GIN
ScHweppes ExTra DRY Tonic WATER?

18,5

19,5

19

16,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

17

15

18

17,5

HamMBURG MULE
GIN SuL | LiME | GINGER | ANGOSTURA BITTERS? | SPicy GINGER BEER

Moscow MuULE
BeLvEDERE Voobka | Spicy GINGER BEEr | CucUMBER | LIME

BeLsazAR ToNic
BeLsazarR DRY or Rost | Tonic WATER?? | ANGOSTURA BITTERS?

DARK ‘N STORMY
GosLINGS RuMm | LIME | Spicy GINGER BEER

LonDON Buck
TANQUERAY GIN | LiME | ANGOSTURA BITTERS! | SPicy GINGER BEER

PimM's No. 1 Curp

PiMm's No. 1 | Gincer ALE® | CucumBER | LEMON | MINT | ORANGE

PorT & ToNIC
RovaL OporTo WHITE | THOMAS HENRY ToNic WATER?3

G&B

TANQUERAY GIN | THE BasiL LEMONADE?

15

15

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5



HERITAGE GRAUBURGUNDER QBA
WINERY FRANZ KELLER | GERMANY

FUNDAMENT RIESLING
WINERY WAGECK | GERMANY

GRUNER VELTLINER
STIFT GOTTWEIG | AUSTRIA

CHARDONNAY
TerrAZAS DE Los ANDES | ARGENTINA

SAUVIGNON BLANC
MouTtoN CADET | FRANCE

PinoT NoIrR RosE
STIFT GOTTWEIG | AUSTRIA

PrRoxiMO TEMPRANILLO DOCa
Bobecas Maraues DE RiscaL | Spain

LiFLi Rosso SALENTO
A6MANI | ITALY

BeAUMONT SHIRAZ | CABERNET

BeauMoNT WINES | WALKER BAY | SouTH AFRICA

PeTITE SIRAH
GNARLY Heap | USA

14

9,5

11

17

14

11

11

12

16

16

49

33

40

59

49

40

39

42

59

59

Prosecco ExTrA DRY
CANTINA CARPENE MARVOLTI — VENETO

GELDERMANN SEKT BRUT
HEerITAGE EDITION

VEeuvE CLicauoT PONSARDIN BRuT

VEeuvE CLicauoT PoNSARDIN BRuT RosE

VEeuvE CLicauoT PoNSARDIN LA GRANDE DAME

2006 DoM PERIGNON BRUT

GRANDE Cuvee KRUG BRUT

7.5

14,5

17,5

39

59

95

115

249

249

299



SAN PELLEGRINO | FRIZZANTE
Acaqua PANNA | NATURALE
STAATL. FACHINGEN | MEDIUM

STAATL. FACHINGEN | STILL

Rep Burrt#

ORANGE | PINEAPPLE | APPLE | GRAPE | TOMATO

CHERRY | PassioN FrRuiT | PEacH | BANANA | CRANBERRY

4,5

4,5

9,5

9,5

4,5

4,5

Coca CoLa* | Coca CoLa LigHT*| Coca CoLa ZERO>®
SPRITE
FanTal

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA | ARANCIATA

ScHwePPES INDIAN | ExTRA DRY Tonic WATER3
SCcHWEPPES BITTER LEMON?

ScHWEPPES GINGER ALE3

THoMAs HENRY ToNic WATER?3

THomAs HENRY Spicy GINGER BEER
FEvER-TREE INDIAN ToNIC WATER?

FEvER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER3

Sobpa LiBRE BasiL LEMONADE

LOTAUER APFELSCHORLE | RHABARBERSCHORLE

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

4,5

6.5

6.5



Beck's

DuUcKSTEIN

BuUDWEISER
HEINEKEN
HoLsTEN PILSENER

Beck's ALkoHOLFREI | NoN—ALcoHoOLIC

FRANZISKANER HEFEWEIZEN NATURTRUB | NATURALLY CLOUDY
FRANZISKANER HEFEWEIZEN DUNKEL | DARK

FRANZISKANER HEFEWEIZEN ALKOHOLFREI | NON—ALCOHOLIC

MARTINI Bianco | Rosso
NoiLLy PrAT
PunT E MEs
BeLsazar WHITE | RosE

CaArPANO ANTICA FOrRMULA

PernoD?
RicarpD?

PasTtis 51t

SHERRY FINO | MANZANILLA | AMONTILLADO | CREAM

RoyaL OporTO DRY WHITE | TAWNY
ANDRESEN 20 YEARS

ANDRESEN 1982 VINTAGE

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8,50

8.5

8.5

8.5

7.5

9,5

12



ORANGE SAFARI
THEINEFREE SPECIALITY | SAFFLOWER LEAFS | 3-4 MINUTES

ToTAL RESET
ORGANIC HERB Mix
WiTH GReek MouNTaIN HErRB | FENNEL | SaGE | 4-6 MINUTES

[sTaANBUL NIGHTS
ORGANIC BLack Tea | MiNT

DARJEELING | CEYLON Mix WiTH ORIENTAL Spices | 3-4 MINUTES

INNER LIGHT
ORrGANIC GREEN TEA | HERBS
LEMONGRASS | GINGER | 2-3 MINUTES

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
ORrGANIC BLack TeA
PLanTATION TEA FROM INDIA AND SRI LANKA | 3 MINUTEN

TEAM SPIRIT
HErRB GREEN TEA
WITH LEMONGRASS, JaToBA AND GINKGO | 4 MINUTES

SPEAK FRENCH
ORGANIC VERVEINE
PURE LEMON VERBENA | 5 MINUTES

HicH DARLING
ORGANIC DARJEELING
PLanTaTiON BLack Tea FROM THE SuNGMA GARDENS | 3 MINUTES

Lazy Daze
ORrcGANICc BrLack Tea EArRL GREY
CHINA TEA | DARJEELING WITH BERGAMOT OIL | 3-4 MINUTES

MAyYBE BaBY
ORrcANIC FRUIT TEA
Mix WiTH PINEAPPLE | STRAWBERRY | 8-10 MINUTES

EspPrESSO

EsPrRESSO MAcCCHIATO

Espresso Dorrio

EsprEsso Doprio MACCHIATO

Carg CREME

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO

3,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

THIS IS HE NEW GENERATION OF HOT CHOCOLATE. A WOODEN SPOON WITH CHOCOLATE WRAPPED AROUND IT.
ONCE PLACED IN WARM MILK IT IS MELTING AWAY IN ORDER TO TRANSFORM AND IRRESISTIBLE SENSATION.

CHOOSE YOUR FAVOURITE TASTE

TiraMISU | CARAMEL | PRALINE NouGaT | CHiLl ORANGE
CHocoLAaTE 50% Cocoa | CHocoLaTE 72% Cocoa

[vorYy WHITE CHocoLATE | “Kips ONLY” WITH SMARTIES



BeLveDERE | PoLAanD

BeLVEDERE SINGLE EsTATE RYE Vobka Lake BARTEZEK | PoLAND

BeLVEDERE SINGLE EsTATE RYE Vobka SMoGORY FOREST | PoLanD

Wysorowa ExauisiTe | PoLAND
SToLICHNAYA ELiT | Russia
BeLuca | Russia

ALPHA NoBLE | FRANCE

GRreY GoosE | FRANCE

Ciroc | FRANCE

KeTeL ONE | NETHERLANDS

BEereATER | ENGLAND

BomBAY SAPPHIRE | ENGLAND
PLYMouTH NAVY STRENGTH | ENGLAND
TANQUERAY | ENGLAND

TaNQUERAY TEN | ENGLAND

13

16

16

16

17

14

11

13

13

10

9,5

11

11

MomBsasa CLus CoLONEL's RESERVE | ENGLAND
BuLLboG | ENGLAND

HenDRICK'S | SCOTLAND

THE BOTANIST | SCOTLAND

GIN MARE | SpaIN

SAFFRON | FRANCE

G'VINE FLORAISON | FRANCE

THe Duke MunicH DRy GIN | GERMANY
MoNKEY 47 | GERMANY

FEeL GIN | GERMANY

GIN SuL | GERMANY

SkIN GIN | GERMANY

[LLusioNIsT | GERMANY

BLUE GIN REISETBAUER | AUSTRIA

8025 ALpPINE GIN | ITALY

BLuE GIN SLOEBERRY LIMITED EDITION | AUSTRIA

PLyMouTH SLOE GIN | ENGLAND

14

14

11

12

13

11

12

10

15

11

12

16

15

13

13

13

12



DALWHINNIE 15Y

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10Y

GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RuBaN PorT Cask

GLENMORANGIE LASANTA SHERRY CAsk

GLENMORANGIE 18Y

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET

OBAN 14Y

ARDBEG TEN

ARDBEG AN Oa

ARDBERG UIGEDAIL

BowMORE 12Y

BowMORE 25Y

15

12

16

16

18

24

15

15

17

17

15

29

LaPHROIAG 10Y

LAPHROIAG 18Y

LAGAVULIN 16Y

HicHLAND PARK 12Y

HicHLAND PARK 25Y

TALISKER 10Y

TALISKER 18Y

OcTtoMORE 07.1

CRAGGANMORE 12Y

GLENFARCLAS 105

KNockaNDO 12y

GLENFIDDICH 15Y

GLENFIDDICH 21Y

THE BaLveNIE CARIBBEAN Cask 14y

13

26

16

14

28

13

24

30

14

14

14

15

22

15



GLENKINCHIE 12Y

AUCHENTOSHAN 12Y

AUCHENTOSHAN 21Y

JOHNNIE WALKER BrLack LABEL 12Y

JOHNNIE WALKER GoLD LABEL 18y

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

CHivas ReGgaL 12y

CHivas RecaL 18y

Famous GROUSE

BALLANTINE'S

13

13

25

10,5

16

27

10

18

Four RosEs SINGLE BARREL

MAKER's MARK

ELuan Craic 12y

WiLD TURKEY 8y 101°

KnoB CREEK 9Y

WooDFORD RESERVE

RiTTENHOUSE RYE

BuLLEIT RYE

Jack DANIEL's

Jack DANIEL's SINGLE BARREL

10,5

9,5

11

11

12

12

18

11

9,5

11



TuLLamore Dew

JAMESON

CONNEMARA

CanaDpIaN CLuB 6Y

Nikka Corree CRAIN

NikkA WHiIskY FRoM THE BARREL

SLYRS

10

16

RoN Zacapa CENTENARIO 23Y | GUATEMALA

RonN Zacapa CENTENARIO X.O. | GUATEMALA

Pusser's BriTisH Navy Rum | BriTisH VIRGIN ISLANDS
PyrAT X.O. RESERVE | ANGUILLA

MounTt Gay X.O. | BarRBADOS

GosLINGS BLack SeAL | BERMuDA

EL DoraDO 15v | GuyaNa

OLb Monk | INDIA

Havana CrLus 7y | Cusa

Havana CLus SeLecciON De MaesTros | Cusa
ANGOSTURA 1919 8y | TRINIDAD

BotucaL Reserva ExcLusiva 12y | VENEZUELA

15

21

9,5

13

13

9,5

13,5

9,5

9,5

16

13

13,5



HenNEssy FINE DE CoGNAC

HenNEssy X.O.

HeNNEssY PARADIS

REMY MARTIN Coeur DE CoGNAC

REMY MaRTIN X.O.

O7aRrRD X.O.

HINE ANTIQUE

SaLamans X.O.

21

54

16

32

23

23

16

AsBACH PRIVAT 8Y | GERMANY
AsBACH PRIVAT 15y | GERMANY
CarLos | | Spain

GRrAN DuaquEe D'ALBA | SpaIN
LepaNTO | SPAIN

CARDENAL MENDOZA | SPAIN

VEeccHIA RoMAGNA | ITALY

Pere MacLoire V.S.0O.P.

CHaTeAu Du BRrEUIL

Pisco PorTON

14

11

12

12

13,5

9,5

12

11



OLMECA BLaNco

PaTtroN BLANCO

HERRADURA PLATA

PaTrRON REPOSADO

HERRADURA REPOSADO

PaTrRON ANEJO

HERRADURA ANEJO

12

11

12

15

12

11

HeLBing KUMMEL

AALBORG JUBILAUMS AQUAVIT

LINIE AQUAVIT

MALTESERKREUZ

CaMPARIL

APEROL?

BoraMANN 1772

AMARO MONTENEGRO

FERNET BrRANCA

AVERNA

RaMAZZOTTI

CYNAR

JAGERMEISTER

10

10

8.5

8.5



GRraprpA D1 TerRrRE D1 Turi, TErRuzzI & PuTHOD
Gasa NessioLo “Sito Moresco”

GasA CHARDONNAY “Rosss—-Bass”

NonNiNo Tocal

NonNINO RiBOLLA

NoNINO MoscaTo

16

17

17

14

18

18

WILLIAMSBRAND

MARILLENBRAND

ZWETSCHKENBRAND

HIMBEERBRAND

HOLLERMANDL 19

WACHAUER MARILLE 21

18

18

16

20

38

42



AMARETTO DISARONNO
NOSELAR
Dom BENEDICTINE
BaiLeys IRIsH CREAM
GRAND MARNIER
COINTREAU
FRANGELICO
KaHLOA
LEGENDE FUR ZUSATZSTOFFKENNZEICHNUNG:

1 MiT FARBSTOFF / 2 MiT KONSERVIERUNGSSTOFF / 3 CHININHALTIG
4 KOFFEINHALTIG / 5 MIT SUSSUNGSMITTEL / 6 MIT EINER PHENYLALANINQUELLE

ADDITIVE LABELING:
1 WiTH coLoURANT / 2 WITH PRESERVATIVE / 3 WITH QUINNIE
4 \WiTH cAFFEINE / 5 WITH SWEETENER / 6 WITH PHENYLALANINE

Options for guests with intolerances are available and will be customized on request.
In case you suffer from any food intolerance or allergy,
please ask our dedicated food & beverage team for alternative suggestions.

All prices are in Euro and include service and VAT.



